Position

Retired
Substitute
Part-Time

Substitute

Other Positions Held Special District

Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority

Department

Crowley Lake
Crowley Lake
Crowley Lake
Crowley Lake

Total Wages

$44,900
$3,252
$1,381
$245

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,024
$279
$119
$29



