Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retired		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley Lake	\$44,900	\$17,024
Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley Lake	\$3,252	\$279
Part-Time		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley Lake	\$1,381	\$119
Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley Lake	\$245	\$29